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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Priya Sehdev2013
Classic

9.425 9.050 9.4259.175 37.075
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Lindsey Blevins2019
Golden Bear

8.750 9.425 9.2259.150 36.550
12 1 3T 4T 2 

2 

Megan Fetz2016
Dream Xtreme

9.025 9.100 9.1758.850 36.150
7 2 6 6 3 

3 

Hannah Jonas2026
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.075 9.0508.525 35.975
2T 3 10 8T 4 

4 

Abby Moore2033
Gymtowne Coastside

8.850 8.525 9.3009.150 35.825
10 7T 3T 2T 5 

5 

Phaedra Cox-Farr2047
San Francisco

9.325 8.775 9.3008.350 35.750
2T 5 12 2T 6 

6 

Cali Webb2017
Dream Xtreme

8.775 8.600 9.0009.325 35.700
11 6 1 11 7 

7 

Olivia Vidal2014
Classic

8.925 8.250 9.2259.150 35.550
9 10 3T 4T 8 

8 

Samantha Patterson2029
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 8.525 9.0258.500 35.200
5 7T 11 10 9 

9 

Ashlan Snider2037
Oroville

9.300 8.000 9.0508.600 34.950
4 12 8 8T 10 

10 

Mandee Jauregui2036
North Bay

8.975 8.425 8.8008.575 34.775
8 9 9 12 11 

11 

Paige Moore2027
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 8.150 9.1258.300 34.675
6 11 13 7 12 

12 

Kate Nations2028
Gymnastics Zone

8.725 7.775 8.2508.700 33.450
13 13 7 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Cramer2002
Accel

9.375 8.750 9.0259.250 36.400
1 5 1 5T 1 

1 

Sarah Elliot2042
Rohnert Park

9.325 8.725 9.3258.750 36.125
2 6 7 1 2 

2 

Beatriz Peixoto2045
Rohnert Park

9.200 9.075 9.2008.600 36.075
4 3 10 4 3 

3 

Xiomara Tilghman2024
Golden Bear

9.050 8.550 9.2509.100 35.950
5 9 2 2T 4 

4 

Kaira Edwards2008
American

9.250 9.125 8.5758.625 35.575
3 2 8T 10 5 

5 

Dylan Delagnes2049
San Francisco

8.800 8.650 9.2508.625 35.325
7 7T 8T 2T 6 

6 

Maia Jeanneau2022
Golden Bear

8.525 9.000 9.0258.550 35.100
11 4 11T 5T 7 

7 

Alexi Rosenbrand2030
Gymnastics Zone

9.025 8.200 8.8758.950 35.050
6 10 5T 8 8 

8 

Sydney Tejada2010
American

8.625 9.225 7.8509.000 34.700
10 1 4 13 9 

9 

Morgane Hanley2020
Golden Bear

8.400 8.000 8.6259.050 34.075
12 11* 3 9 10T

10T

Mira Stenger2046
Rohnert Park

8.750 8.000 8.9258.400 34.075
8 11* 13 7 10T

10T

Isabel Ross2023
Golden Bear

8.150 8.650 8.2508.950 34.000
13 7T 5T 12 12 

12 

Tabitha Wan2007
Accel

8.675 7.700 8.4508.550 33.375
9 13 11T 11 13 

13 
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Women / XG / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyra Talusik2041
Rodina

9.025 9.100 9.5009.275 36.900
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kayla Coubrough2012
Classic

9.525 8.950 9.6258.525 36.625
1 4 5 1 2 

2 

Megan Bushman2001
Accel

8.950 9.025 9.0508.700 35.725
6 2 4 4 3 

3 

Kennedy Shelby2009
American

9.175 8.625 8.3509.150 35.300
2 8 2 11* 4T

4T

Cynthia Vuong2006
Accel

9.000 8.850 8.3509.100 35.300
5 5 3 11* 4T

4T

Anna Steinberg2034
Gymtowne Coastside

8.650 9.000 8.8008.000 34.450
10 3 12 6T 6 

6 

Katie Smircich2031
Gymnastics Zone

8.825 8.725 8.5508.225 34.325
7T 6 9 9 7 

7 

Mekenna Patterson2038
Rock Solid

8.675 8.100 9.2758.100 34.150
9 11 11 3 8 

8 

Isadora Hester2021
Golden Bear

8.100 8.600 9.0008.250 33.950
13T 9 8 5 9 

9 

Sofia Johansen2043
Rohnert Park

9.125 7.775 8.5007.950 33.350
3 13 13T 10 10 

10 

Gabriela Fleischman2035
Head Over Heels

8.275 7.900 8.7008.375 33.250
12 12 7 8 11 

11 

Dulce Vielma Ornelas2011
Champion

8.100 8.650 8.1258.200 33.075
13T 7 10 13 12 

12 

Lilian Rumer2005
Accel

8.825 8.475 7.5507.950 32.800
7T 10 13T 14 13 

13 

Mika Veres2055
Santa Rosa

8.550 6.775 8.8008.425 32.550
11 14 6 6T 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Sr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delainy Delagnes2048
San Francisco

9.375 8.700 9.0508.450 35.575
1 1T 6 3T 1 

1 

Renee Lois Reyes2040
Rodina

8.900 8.700 9.1758.750 35.525
4T 1T 3 1 2 

2 

Kate Folsom2003
Accel

8.775 8.425 9.0259.025 35.250
6T 7 2 5 3 

3 

Emily Nightingale2053
Santa Rosa

8.900 8.275 9.1008.500 34.775
4T 9 5 2 4 

4 

Danielle Hince2039
Rodina

8.950 8.500 8.8758.400 34.725
3 5T 7 7 5 

5 

Desiree Loyd2051
Santa Rosa

8.775 8.700 9.0008.150 34.625
6T 1T 10 6 6 

6 

Ariana Shchukina2056
Technique

8.700 8.700 8.7508.325 34.475
8 1T 9 8 7 

7 

Megan Hunt2018
Gold Country

9.275 8.500 8.4007.900 34.075
2 5T 11 10T 8 

8 

Emma Bellino2032
Gymtowne Coastside

8.600 8.300 8.4258.650 33.975
9 8 4 9 9 

9 

Amber Elias2025
Gymnastics Zone

8.425 7.900 8.4009.050 33.775
10 11T 1 10T 10 

10 

Sofia Lucido2052
Santa Rosa

7.975 7.900 9.0507.200 32.125
11 11T 14 3T 11 

11 

Chelsea Werner2015
Classic

7.575 8.000 8.2507.250 31.075
13 10 13 12 12 

12 

Caroline Rumer2004
Accel

7.400 7.425 7.3258.375 30.525
14 14 8 14 13T

13T

Constance Raby2054
Santa Rosa

7.650 7.850 7.3507.675 30.525
12 13 12 13 13T

13T
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